
F. Inicio 02/05/2021 F. Fin 02/05/2021 Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.4 AG 3193 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
08.82 AG 5881 VILARIÑO NEIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 12 Atletica a Silva
08.85 AG 11535 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
09.02 AG 3229 LAGO CARBAJALES, BELTRAN ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
09.72 AG 3240 TOME MANEIRO, GORKA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
10.45 AG 3214 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW ESP 13 Atletismo Noia
10.50 AG 7990 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA, LUCAS ESP 13 CA Millaraio
10.55 AG 2028189 TARRIO GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 12 AA Mazi
12.06 AG 10481 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

AG 3275 BLANCO LAGO, ÁLVARO ESP 12 CA Millaraio
AG 7729 GESTO CALVO, MARTÍN ESP 12 CA Millaraio
AG 7282 IGLESIAS JATO, ERIC ESP 13 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG 2026731 MACEIRAS MOREIRA, MARIO ESP 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 12163 NOVO ÁLVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 13 CA Millaraio
AG 11498 NÚÑEZ PEREIRO, JOAQUÍN ESP 12 CA Millaraio
AG 8057 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL ESP 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.97 AG 2023224 SIEIRA GERPE, JUN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Negreira
09.44 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI ESP 10 Coruña Comarca
09.95 AG 2028828 FERNANDEZ ACHA, BREIXO ESP 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
10.06 AG 2024205 GARCÍA BLANCO, BRUNO ESP 10 Atletica a Silva
10.17 AG 2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Coruña Comarca
10.19 AG 7989 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA, XOEL ESP 11 CA Millaraio
10.62 AG 3597 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, MAURO ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
11.09 AG 2025305 TOME MANEIRO, UNAI ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
11.37 AG 2024402 GARCIA GUERRA, DANIEL ESP 10 CA Millaraio
11.44 AG 2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, IAGO ESP 10 CA Millaraio
12.27 AG 3221 FERNANDEZ MOLEDO, MANUEL ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG 2027542 ANEIROS RODRIGUEZ, XOEL ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 2027541 BANDIN PEREZ, TOMAS ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 7675 FINK CASTAÑO, TIAGO ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 7873 GARCIA ANCA, PABLO ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2028112 GONZALEZ LORTES, DANIEL ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 7690 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTÓN ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 7689 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, MATEO ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 7679 MARTÍNEZ MOSQUERA, ROI ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 11619 MIRÁS GÓMEZ, BRAIS ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 7692 MOURE BUJÁN, GUILLERMO ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 7676 OTERO REDONDO, BREIXO ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 8049 SUAREZ COSTA, DANIEL ESP 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11.41 GA 293 ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 8 CA Millaraio
12.11 GA 295 GARCIA GUERRA, JORGE ESP 8 CA Millaraio
13.09 AG 2021604 LAGO COUTO, CARLOS ESP 8 AA Mazi
13.20 AG 2026881 CHAVES RODRIGUEZ, BIEITO ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
13.45 AG 2024415 FERREIRO ÁLVAREZ, PABLO ESP 9 Atletica a Silva

AG 3198 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, VICTOR HUGO ESP 9 Atletismo Noia
GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 9992 FERNÁNDEZ RIVEIRA, SAMUEL ESP 9 Atletica a Silva
GA 297 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 2020577 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, ALVARECHO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 299 MATOS RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 CA Millaraio
GA 296 MOREIRA GOMEZ, NADIR ESP 8 CA Millaraio
GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID ESP 8 CA Millaraio
GA 298 MOURE BUJÁN, ÁLVARO ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 7616 MUÑIZ PATIÑO, DIEGO ESP 9 SD Compostela Atletismo
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Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG 2020575 CARACUEL PARDO, MANUEL FIZ ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2026881 CHAVES RODRIGUEZ, BIEITO ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 10637 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AARON ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 9992 FERNÁNDEZ RIVEIRA, SAMUEL ESP 9 Atletica a Silva
GA 297 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 2020577 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, ALVARECHO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2020584 MACEIRAS MOREIRA, MARTÍN ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 299 MATOS RAMIREZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 CA Millaraio
GA 298 MOURE BUJÁN, ÁLVARO ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 7875 NOYA ALDREY, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2025894 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:22.63 GA 768850 ARGIBAY PAMPIN, CARLOS ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra
00:23.12 AG 127852 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER ESP 2 Atletismo Noia
00:25.50 AG 6852 BARREIRO INFANTON, LUCA ESP 4 Atletismo Cuntis
00:27.19 AG 2024661 FRAMIL ENRIQUEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletismo Cuntis
00:27.46 AG 2026486 PARDAL COCA, IVÁN ESP 88 Universidad Santiago
00:31.68 GA 2023459 CORES DOMINGUEZ, LUIS ESP 56 AA Mazi

AG 768618 CAO FONTAN, MATEO ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2022943 GARCIA GALDO, JAVIER ESP 73 CA Millaraio
GA 769186 MATO GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Santiago
GA 768832 MIGUENS PEREZ, ALEXIS ESP 0 CA Santiago
AG 9437 PORTEIRO REY, ROI ESP 80 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG 2015735 SEÑORANS LOIS, LUCAS ESP 2 AA Mazi

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:50.47 GA 270 LEIVA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO ESP 7 CA Millaraio
00:52.16 GA 268 LESMES DEVESA, LUCAS ESP 6 CA Millaraio

GA 274 BOUZAS GONZÁLEZ, MARTÍN ESP 7 CA Millaraio
GA 269 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO ESP 7 CA Millaraio
AG 2238 MANEIRO TEIRA, DANIEL ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 768624 MIRA VAZQUEZ, CARLOS ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 2023567 PENA CARRACEDO, LUCAS ESP 7 CA Millaraio
AG 2023513 REY PANCORBO, ANXO ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2018064 RIAL GARCIA, ROI ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 271 SANTOS PENA, HUGO ESP 7 CA Millaraio
AG 2023523 SOLANS SUAREZ, DAWIT ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2026410 VILA MARIÑO, ABEL ESP 7 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:00.43 GA 769185 PENA TORREIRA, AMADOR ESP 81 SD Compostela Atletismo
02:03.90 AG 2019567 RODRIGUEZ PUENTE, XIAN ESP 92 CCA Ria de Foz
02:08.17 AG 2014364 REY ANSEMIL, PABLO ESP 3 CA Santiago
02:11.56 AG 98 PADIN PRIETO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo
02:14.51 AG 764457 LIRES SABORIDO, ANDRÉS ESP 4 Atletismo Noia
02:15.7 AG 3494 RODIÑO CASTRO, BORJA ESP 4 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL
02:18.07 AG 2024442 FERNANDEZ LEAL, SAMUEL ESP 5 At Ria de Arousa
02:25.22 AG 9437 PORTEIRO REY, ROI ESP 80 SD Compostela Atletismo
02:29.56 AG 2026486 PARDAL COCA, IVÁN ESP 88 Universidad Santiago

AG 768618 CAO FONTAN, MATEO ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2026769 MATA CASTRO, ARTURO ESP 96 CA Santiago
AG 10721 VIDAL LORENZO, MARTIN ESP 91 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:13.98 AG 2020820 ARUFE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 9 Atletismo Noia
03:16.68 GA 301 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO ESP 9 CA Millaraio
03:16.74 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO ESP 8 CA Millaraio
03:31.25 AG 2017656 VILLAVERDE GUETO, LOIS ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

AG 10637 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AARON ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 296 MOREIRA GOMEZ, NADIR ESP 8 CA Millaraio
GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID ESP 8 CA Millaraio
AG 7875 NOYA ALDREY, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
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Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
4,93 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO ESP 8 CA Millaraio
4,66 GA 295 GARCIA GUERRA, JORGE ESP 8 CA Millaraio
4,54 GA 301 DAGNAC LLOMPART, MATEO ESP 9 CA Millaraio

AG 2020575 CARACUEL PARDO, MANUEL FIZ ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2020584 MACEIRAS MOREIRA, MARTÍN ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2025894 ROUCO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG 7690 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTÓN ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 7692 MOURE BUJÁN, GUILLERMO ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 2025305 TOME MANEIRO, UNAI ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
5,44 GA 769331 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CA Millaraio
5,19 GA 275 DAGNAC LLOMPART, LUCAS ESP 6 CA Millaraio
4,52 GA 2023564 FRANCOS MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 CA Millaraio

GA 274 BOUZAS GONZÁLEZ, MARTÍN ESP 7 CA Millaraio
GA 2023566 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO ESP 6 CA Millaraio
AG 2238 MANEIRO TEIRA, DANIEL ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 768624 MIRA VAZQUEZ, CARLOS ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2023513 REY PANCORBO, ANXO ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2018064 RIAL GARCIA, ROI ESP 6 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2023523 SOLANS SUAREZ, DAWIT ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.0 AG 3260 BARROS CAMPOS, JUDIT ESP 12 Atletismo +9 Moraña
09.35 AG 5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
09.4 AG 2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
09.64 AG 10463 ARMENGOU SON, CHLOE ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
09.87 AG 9125 LABARTA CASTRO, PILAR ESP 12 AA Mazi
09.88 AG 7694 LÓPEZ SANMARTÍN, LAURA ESP 13 CA Millaraio
10.18 AG 10483 CREO BECERRA, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
10.84 AG 7687 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, CARLOTA ESP 13 CA Millaraio
10.90 AG 7836 VARELA COSTA, EMMA ESP 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

AG 2028973 ALONSO DEL RÍO, CLARA ESP 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2028971 BACARIZA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2028972 BACARIZA RAMOS, NOA ESP 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2028970 CASAS REY, RITA ESP 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 3220 DOSIL CAAMAÑO, ENMA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia
AG 7829 GARCIA ANCA, ADELA ESP 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 7681 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, SIRA ESP 13 CA Millaraio
AG 7678 MARTÍNEZ MOSQUERA, IRIA ESP 13 CA Millaraio
AG 10490 MIGUENS RIVADENEIRA, DANIELA ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.87 AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo
09.10 AG 2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
09.42 AG 2028909 ANTONETTI LÓPEZ, ZOE PUR 10 CA Millaraio
09.65 AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
09.86 AG 2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA ESP 10 Universidad Santiago
09.88 AG 2026163 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor
10.31 AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA ESP 11 SD Compostela Atletismo
10.37 AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo
10.45 AG 2023109 CONDE CARRERO, SILVIA ESP 10 Atletismo Ribadeo
10.50 AG 2027908 LAGO CARBAJALES, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
10.50 AG 2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo
10.74 AG 2025483 COUCE FILGUEIRAS, CELTIA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
10.86 AG 7669 FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 CA Millaraio
11.44 AG 3196 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, AROA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia
12.78 AG 3243 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, ELSA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

AG 11409 BOUZADA GONZALEZ, UXIA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia
AG 2027853 GUILLEN GIL, HELENA ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 3227 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, ANDREA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia
AG 7680 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, GALA ESP 11 CA Millaraio
AG 7831 MARTINEZ MARCOS, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2024382 MATOS RAMIREZ, CARLA ESP 10 CA Millaraio

60m FEM. AL_AF
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50m FEM. AL_BF



AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 7693 NÚÑEZ TORRES, CLAUDIA ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 2028932 OJEA HERNÁNDEZ, EVA ESP 10 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11.17 AG 2018217 CONDE CARRERO, PAULA ESP 8 Atletismo Ribadeo
11.47 AG 2021147 CHAVES DURÁN, CLAUDIA ESP 9 Atletismo +9 Moraña
11.89 GA 431 GARCIA BARROS, DANIELA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron
11.99 AG 9130 DEL RIO CRESPO, CARLA ESP 8 AA Mazi
12.20 AG 2021543 GOMEZ BUGALLO, AINOA ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
12.40 AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AA Mazi
13.70 AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AA Mazi

GA 281 GIL ALONSO, OLALLA ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 2026391 GOMEZ LEON, NOA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia
AG 2022028 IGLESIAS CONDE, TSEHAY ESP 8 Riazor Coruña
GA 286 JALLAS SUAREZ, SABELA ESP 9 CA Millaraio
GA 283 OTERO SANCHEZ, UXIA ESP 9 CA Millaraio
GA 288 PICÓN FERREIRO, ALBA ESP 8 CA Millaraio
AG 2019295 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALENTINA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña
AG 2020833 SALANOVA LISTE, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 2026409 SUAREZ PAZ, SOFIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 3242 TURNES ARIAS, MARIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
21.16 AG 2018217 CONDE CARRERO, PAULA ESP 8 Atletismo Ribadeo
21.45 AG 2018594 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña
23.67 GA 203 SANZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 8 CA Millaraio

GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron
GA 284 BANDÍN PÉREZ, TERESA ESP 8 CA Millaraio
AG 10482 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, NOELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 2021543 GOMEZ BUGALLO, AINOA ESP 9 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia
AG 2025488 RIVEIRO LEON, IRENE ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 2020833 SALANOVA LISTE, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 2026409 SUAREZ PAZ, SOFIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 3242 TURNES ARIAS, MARIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:27.27 AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 AA Mazi
00:28.91 AG 3153 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, UXIA ESP 4 CA Santiago
00:29.06 AG 2023677 MARTINEZ CRUJEIRAS, IRIA ESP 3 Santa Uxia Atletismo
00:32.98 GA 2023442 CARIÑENA AMIGO, Mª PURIFICACIÓN ESP 72 CA Millaraio

AG 767865 BALDERRABANO ARRONIZ, AMAIA ESP 5 Atletismo Noia
AG 2025899 BREA VEIGA, XIANA ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 9115 DOBATO MOURIZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Millaraio
GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta
AG 2017261 PÉREZ DIOS, SAMANTA ESP 2 Santa Uxia Atletismo
AG 8128 QUINTELA FERNANDEZ, BERTA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:42.94 GA 468 CASTRO PADIN, CELIA ESP 7 AA Mazi
00:45.71 GA 2023544 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NADIA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva
00:46.81 AG 2017200 ROZAS PEREZ, UXIA ESP 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

AG 2024770 ALDARIZ LOBATO, CARLOTA ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2020611 BEIRAS VEIGA, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2026388 FERNANDEZ SOTELO, IRENE ESP 6 Atletismo Noia
GA 265 GESTO CALVO, CELIA ESP 7 CA Millaraio
GA 263 GOMEZ GARCIA, CELIA ESP 7 CA Millaraio
AG 2028949 MOURE SEOANE, HELENA ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 264 PIÑEIRO ROMERO, NOA ESP 6 CA Millaraio
GA 256 RODILES LAGO, IRENE ESP 6 CA Millaraio
GA 474 SALGADO BARDANCA, ANTÍA ESP 7 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:20.14 GA 53 MATO GOMEZ, DEGNESH MARIA ESP 4 CA Santiago
02:29.15 AG 2025899 BREA VEIGA, XIANA ESP 4 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
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02:29.67 GA 2023399 AGUIÑO GUIO, CARMEN ESP 5 San Miguel de Marin
02:31.46 GA 495 MAGARIÑOS LODEIRO, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Cuntis
02:32.02 AG 2023303 PEREZ SANROMAN, ANA ESP 2 CA Santiago
02:35.28 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta
02:38.40 AG 2026485 PARRADO PINAQUE, TERESA ESP 90 CA Santiago
02:40.48 AG 2028198 GOMEZ TUBIO, ANDREA ESP 5 Atletismo Noia
02:58.39 GA 2023442 CARIÑENA AMIGO, Mª PURIFICACIÓN ESP 72 CA Millaraio

AG 10486 FILGUEIRAS CORTON, XIANA ESP 5 Atletismo Noia
AG 2027559 GURIDI DIEGUEZ, VALERIA BATIRE ESP 5 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:14.43 AG 2020817 ARUFE CALO , LUA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
03:15.37 AG 2028576 MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA ESP 8 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)
03:22.38 AG 2027523 RAMA FIGUEIRAS, DANIELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
03:30.53 AG 5808 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, PAULA ESP 9 SD Compostela Atletismo

GA 359 ALONSO BERMUDEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 3403 GOMEZ LEON, NOA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia
GA 285 LOPEZ SANMARTIN, LUCIA ESP 9 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG 10482 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, NOELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia
GA 281 GIL ALONSO, OLALLA ESP 9 CA Millaraio
AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia
AG 2025488 RIVEIRO LEON, IRENE ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG 10460 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, PAULA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia
AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 3227 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, ANDREA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia
AG 7831 MARTINEZ MARCOS, CANDELA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA ESP 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 7693 NÚÑEZ TORRES, CLAUDIA ESP 10 CA Millaraio
AG 3241 TRILLO CASTAÑO, MARIA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
4,35 GA 256 RODILES LAGO, IRENE ESP 6 CA Millaraio
4,04 AG 769439 EIRAS REY, ANGELA ESP 5 CA Millaraio
3,66 AG 2026381 FABEIRO CAO, ARALE ESP 7 Atletismo Noia

AG 2024770 ALDARIZ LOBATO, CARLOTA ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 2020611 BEIRAS VEIGA, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG 9115 DOBATO MOURIZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Millaraio
GA 263 GOMEZ GARCIA, CELIA ESP 7 CA Millaraio
GA 264 PIÑEIRO ROMERO, NOA ESP 6 CA Millaraio
AG 8128 QUINTELA FERNANDEZ, BERTA ESP 5 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA 474 SALGADO BARDANCA, ANTÍA ESP 7 CA Millaraio
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